The Rhode Island May 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 17, 2019 10:36 AM
Contact Information

Name: RELX INC. Phone: 2028578235
Address: 1150 18th St NW Ste 600
Email: jon.burton@relx.com Washington,DC
20036

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Computer Technology

Reported Bills:

H5150



H5151

H5278

H5472

H5683

H5925

S0040

S0125

50234

S0251

S0257

S0588

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



